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Eberhard Schuhmann-Pokal 2014

Mannschaftsergebnis
Reisch, Lorenz Poéttmes 1
Ammler, Laura Pottmes 1
Pallmann, Florian Pottmes 1
Webersberger, Valentin Chiemgau 1
Schuster, Eva Chiemgau 1
Beyer, Jan Alexander Chiemgau 1

Aull, Sarah
Egle, Lena-Marie
Grimm, Nele

Detter, Amelie
Oblinger, Johanna
Zimmer, Yannick

Thannheimer, Katharina
Nowak, Johanna
Mayr, Peter

Riepold, Katrin
Vogl, Annika
Stuckle, Michael

Schrobenhausen 1
Schrobenhausen 1
Schrobenhausen 1

Ingolstadt 1
Ingolstadt 1
Ingolstadt 1

Pottmes 2
Pottmes 2
Poéttmes 2

Pottmes 3
Pottmes 3
Pottmes 3

Einzel
20
20
20

20
20
17

18
19
20

19
20
13

16
17
12

15
18
11

Mannschaft

60

57

57

52

45

44



Eberhard Schuhmann-Pokal 2014

Einzelergebnisse Schiler m

Platz Name Treffer Finale
F1 F2 F3 F4
1. Pallmann, Florian 20 0 x
2.  Webersberger, Valentin 20 0 0 x X
3. Reisch, Lorenz 20 0O 0 x O
4.  Beyer, Jan Alexander 17
5. Zimmer, Yannick 13
6. Mayr, Peter 12
7. Stlickle, Michael 11

Einzelergebnisse Schiler w

Platz Name Treffer Finale

F1 F2 F3

1. Grimm, Nele 20 X X X

2. Oblinger, Johanna 20 x x 0

3. Ammler, Laura 20 0 x

4, Schuster, Eva 20 0 O

5. Egle, Lena-Marie 19

5. Detter, Amelie 19

7. Aull, Sarah 18

7. Vogl, Annika 18

9. Nowak, Johanna 17

10. Thannheimer, Katharina 16

11. Riepold, Katrin 15



